
BURGLARY/LOSS INFORMATION SHEET 
 
 

Report #:    
 
Date of Loss:    
 
Victim’s Last Name (Reference):    
 

 
ITEMS MISSING: 

 
Item Make Model Serial # Value Purchase 

Date 
Receipt 

Available 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       
 

Miscellaneous Items:  (Items w/o Serial #, Model, Make, etc.):   

 

 

 

 

 
Other Information (Identifying Marks or Characteristics on Property):  

 

 

 

 

 


